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Your advantages

For mounting the Smart Ethernet Box
made from high-quality stainless steel
For outdoor installation

Easy operation

Rugged design

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Mast clamps, 2 pcs, with quick mounting connection for installation on masts with a diameter of

51...127 mm

1175556

1pc

1pc

DNO08

DNC3z1
4063151205799
146.3 g

1409

73269098

DE
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Technical data

Notes

Note on application

Note on application Only for industrial use

Product properties

Product type Mounting material
Manufacturer Ideal Tridon
Manufacturer Designation Surelock 48
Manufacturer product number 48001 0072

Connection data
Tightening torque 5.9 Nm (Recommended maximum torque for standard
applications)
Dimensions

Width 14.3 mm

Material specifications

Material (Strap and clamping part) Stainless steel 1.4301/AISI 304
Material (Screw) Stainless steel 1.4303/AISI 305
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0 23159090

ECLASS-15.0 23159090
ETIM

ETIM 9.0 ECO011571
UNSPSC

UNSPSC 21.0 31162900
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements Yes, No exemptions
China RoHS

Environment friendly use period (EFUP) EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.) No substance above 0.1 wt%
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